

MC – 345 of 2019.

Order Dated : 28-07-2023.

Today is fixed for interim order & Pws.
Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.O is on leave. 2Nd J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 27-9-2023 for interim order & Pws.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

I/C