

MC – 345/2019

Order Dated : 27/09/2023

Today is fixed for interim order & Pws.

Parties taken step.

No time today. The court is busy with other judicial work.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/11/2023 for interim order & Pws.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia