

**MC-345/2019**

**Order Dated :17-11-2023**

Today is fixed for interim order & pws.

No step taking due to resolution of bar

Day adjourned.

Fix 21-12-2023 for interim order & pws .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court*

*Uluberia, Howrah*