

MC – 345/2019

Order Dated :13/02/2024

Today is fixed for interim order & F/Pws.

Petitioner is present by hazira.

Op takes no step.

None moves on call for the op.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/04/2024 for exparte.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia