

Misc. Case 345/2019

Order Dated :21/04/2025

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW-1.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

OP no.1 to 4 are present by filing hazirah.

OP no. 5 takes no step.

OP no.1 also filed an adjournment petition and praying for time.

Considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 18/03/2025 for further cross examination of PW-1.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah